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CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

T J Mcivor & Sons Limited 
Arrow-Hart (New Zealand) Limited 
Hydes Transport Limited 
Weathermaster Windows Limited 
Magnetic Actuators and Security Systems 

Limited 
Electralift Chairs Limited 
Farmhouse & Country Home Holidays Limited 
DB Hotels Limited 
Warwick Govorko Limited 
High Light Video Limited 
William Oncken Corporation of the South 

Pacific Limited 
Kayar Investments Limited 
I.D.G. Communications Limited 
McConnell Dowell Petroleum Limited 
Al's Mufflers Limited 
Klubmates School Children's Programmes 

Limited 
Morton Equities Limited 
Zendel Holdings (N.Z.) Limited 
Zendel Chemical Co Limited 
Roberts Valuation Services Limited 
Evode (N.Z.) Limited 
The Hair & Beauty Emporium Limited 
Remittance Enterprises Limited 
Dares Holdings Limited 

Calero Holdings Limited 
Grayco Group Limited 
Screenz Mobile Windscreen Repairs Limited 
Standby Investments RFN (No 1) Limited 
IQTEL Limited 
Strauss Holdings (No.81) Limited 
Blaise Investments Limited 
Escrow Holdings Fifty-Eight Limited 
Bolbec Holdings Limited 
Valjean Four Limited 
Preform Company 456 Limited 
Abelia Holdings Limited 
Garner Properties Limited 

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Kiwi Funeral Card Limited 
Eaton Electrical Components Limited 
Boss Link Enterprises Limited 
Newton Dodge Blinds Limited 
Magnetic Automation Limited 

Mausoleum Construction Limited 
Accommodata (South Pacific) Limited 
Aruba Holdings Limited 
Aerials Plus Limited 
Inside Things Limited 
The Marlborough Trading Company Limited 

UPC Finance Limited 
IDG Communications Limited 
Electrix Services Limited 
Pro-Fit Mufflers Limited 
Yennor Holdings Limited 

Morton Estate Winery Limited 
Lednez Holdings (NZ) Limited 
Lednez Chemical Co Limited 
Lock & Partners Nominees Limited 
Oxyplast Limited 
Camglen Holdings Limited 
DIA Enterprises (N.Z.) Limited 
Doug Moore Coaching and Promotions 

Limited 
Columbia Sportswear New Zealand Limited 
Acumen Business Services Limited 
Shatterz Windscreens Limited 
Landscape Rentals (1991) Limited 
IQ Telecommunications Limited 
Palmerston North Manor Limited 
Salisbury Securities (NZ) Limited 
Renown S & W Computer Forms Limited 
DB Hotels Limited 
Texturite Coating Systems (1986) Limited 
Business Management School Limited 
Kempthorne Management Services Limited 
Monique Shoes Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 043728 13/9/91 
AK. 050864 7/11/91 
AK. 062299 5/11/91 
AK. 070239 12/11/91 
AK. 092971 8/11/91 

AK. 102608 
AK. 104034 
AK. 111749 
AK. 115940 
AK. 205798 
AK. 232861 

AK. 242533 
AK. 262985 
AK. 266948 
AK. 299869 
AK. 302071 

AK. 330208 
AK. 395489 
AK. 395496 
AK. 401819 
AK. 408942 
AK. 464307 
AK. 466152 
AK. 469911 

AK. 476321 
AK. 479915 
AK. 486064 
AK. 492766 
AK. 500589 
AK. 504594 
AK. 511419 
AK. 514421 
AK. 519315 
AK. 519639 
AK. 522116 
AK. 523903 
AK. 523925 

6/11/91 
8/11/91 
4/11/91 
5/11/91 
7/11/91 

29/10/91 

7/11/91 
7/11/91 
8/11/91 

11/11/91 
4/11/91 

11/11/91 
6/11/91 
6/11/91 
8/11/91 
6/11/91 

12/10/91 
8/11/91 
6/11/91 

1/11/91 
6/11/91 

21/10/91 
6/11/91 

30/10/91 
6/11/91 

11/11/91 
4/11/91 
4/11/91 
5/11/91 
1/11/91 
25/9/91 
4/11/91 

cc11449 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

Marlborough Tyre Company Limited Masonic Properties (Blenheim) Limited BN. 119864 30/10/91 

L. J. MEEHAN, District Registrar of Companies. 
ccll448 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Greenway Investments Limited 
Lloyd & Gloria Taylor Limited 
Jenner Commercial Photography Limited 
Jehu Holdings Limited 
Office In A Box Limited 
Polar Products Limited 
John Ross Rose Builders Limited 
Zendel Licensing Limited 
Security Clean Limited 
Printing and Packaging Corporation (1990) 

Limited 

New Name 

Offshore Yachts Limited 
Hutton Enterprises Limited 
International Environmental Services Limited 
Protecon New Zealand Limited 
Intext Systems Limited 
Feodor Holdings Limited 
J R Rose Roofing Limited 
Lednez Licensing Limited 
Garland Cleaning Services Limited 
Printpax-UEB Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 063599 18/10/91 
AK. 088287 5/11/91 
AK. 091075 6/11/91 
AK. 091477 8/11/91 
AK. 313925 8/11/91 
AK. 341427 6/11/91 
AK. 389037 6/11/91 
AK. 395491 6/11/91 
AK. 398334 11/11/91 
AK. 4 75555 7 /11/91 


