Polar Products Limited

Zendel Licensing Limited

Security Clean Limited

Limited

John Ross Rose Builders Limited

Printing and Packaging Corporation (1990)

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Auckl	and:
Former Name	Nov. Nov. o	Company	Date of
rormer Name	New Name	No.	Change
T J McIvor & Sons Limited	Kiwi Funeral Card Limited	AK. 043728	13/9/91
Arrow-Hart (New Zealand) Limited	Eaton Electrical Components Limited	AK. 050864	7/11/91
Hydes Transport Limited	Boss Link Enterprises Limited	AK. 062299	5/11/91
Weathermaster Windows Limited	Newton Dodge Blinds Limited	AK. 070239	12/11/91
Magnetic Actuators and Security Systems Limited	Magnetic Automation Limited	AK. 092971	8/11/91
Electralift Chairs Limited	Mausoleum Construction Limited	AK. 102608	6/11/91
Farmhouse & Country Home Holidays Limited	Accommodata (South Pacific) Limited	AK. 104034	8/11/91
DB Hotels Limited	Aruba Holdings Limited	AK. 111749	4/11/91
Warwick Govorko Limited	Aerials Plus Limited	AK. 115940	5/11/91
High Light Video Limited	Inside Things Limited	AK. 205798	7/11/91
William Oncken Corporation of the South Pacific Limited	The Marlborough Trading Company Limited	AK. 232861	29/10/91
Kayar Investments Limited	UPC Finance Limited	AK. 242533	7/11/91
I.D.G. Communications Limited	IDG Communications Limited	AK. 262985	7/11/91
McConnell Dowell Petroleum Limited	Electrix Services Limited	AK. 266948	8/11/91
Al's Mufflers Limited	Pro-Fit Mufflers Limited	AK. 299869	11/11/91
Klubmates School Children's Programmes Limited	Yennor Holdings Limited	AK. 302071	4/11/91
Morton Equities Limited	Morton Estate Winery Limited	AK. 330208	11/11/91
Zendel Holdings (N.Z.) Limited	Lednez Holdings (NZ) Limited	AK. 395489	6/11/91
Zendel Chemical Co Limited	Lednez Chemical Co Limited	AK. 395496	6/11/91
Roberts Valuation Services Limited	Lock & Partners Nominees Limited	AK. 401819	8/11/91
Evode (N.Z.) Limited	Oxyplast Limited	AK. 408942	6/11/91
The Hair & Beauty Emporium Limited	Camglen Holdings Limited	AK. 464307	12/10/91
Remittance Enterprises Limited	DIA Enterprises (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 464367 AK. 466152	8/11/91
Dares Holdings Limited	Doug Moore Coaching and Promotions Limited	AK. 469911	6/11/91
Calero Holdings Limited	Columbia Sportswear New Zealand Limited	AK. 476321	1/11/91
Grayco Group Limited	Acumen Business Services Limited	AK. 479915	6/11/91
Screenz Mobile Windscreen Repairs Limited	Shatterz Windscreens Limited	AK. 486064	21/10/91
Standby Investments RFN (No 1) Limited	Landscape Rentals (1991) Limited	AK. 492766	6/11/91
IQTEL Limited	IQ Telecommunications Limited	AK. 500589	30/10/91
Strauss Holdings (No.81) Limited	Palmerston North Manor Limited	AK. 504594	6/11/91
Blaise Investments Limited	Salisbury Securities (NZ) Limited	AK. 511419	11/11/91
	Renown S & W Computer Forms Limited	AK. 511417 AK. 514421	4/11/91
Escrow Holdings Fifty-Eight Limited	DB Hotels Limited	AK. 519315	4/11/91
Bolbec Holdings Limited	Texturite Coating Systems (1986) Limited	AK. 519639	5/11/91
Valjean Four Limited	- - , , ,	AK. 522116	1/11/91
Preform Company 456 Limited	Business Management School Limited		25/9/91
Abelia Holdings Limited Garner Properties Limited	Kempthorne Management Services Limited Monique Shoes Limited	AK. 523903 AK. 523925	4/11/91
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc11449
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Cor	npanies at Blenhei	m:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Marlborough Tyre Company Limited	Masonic Properties (Blenheim) Limited	BN. 119864	30/10/91
L. J. MEEHAN, District Registrar of Companie	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DN. 119004	
			cc11448
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	-	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Greenway Investments Limited	Offshore Yachts Limited	AK. 063599	18/10/91
Lloyd & Gloria Taylor Limited	Hutton Enterprises Limited	AK. 088287	5/11/91
Jenner Commercial Photography Limited	International Environmental Services Limited	AK. 091075	6/11/91
Jehu Holdings Limited	Protecon New Zealand Limited	AK. 091073 AK. 091477	8/11/91
Office In A Box Limited	Intext Systems Limited	AK. 313925	8/11/91
Polar Products Limited	Feodor Holdings Limited	AK 341427	6/11/91

Feodor Holdings Limited
J R Rose Roofing Limited
Lednez Licensing Limited
Garland Cleaning Services Limited

Printpax-UEB Limited

AK. 341427 AK. 389037

AK. 395491 AK. 398334

AK. 475555

6/11/91

6/11/91

6/11/91

7/11/91

11/11/91